List of Licensed Cigarette Wholesale Dealer Accounts

2/3/2026

1000597261-002
1038325404-002
1008614246-001
1000529088-001
1002427134-034
1000087247-006
1000087247-005
1000087247-008
000-036-156-803-002
000-036-189-520-002
000-036-120-479-002
000-036-111-705-002
000-036-223-116-002
000-036-226-416-001
1001611195-016
1001611195-017
1001611195-001
1001611195-012
1007938153-003
000-036-268-738-002
1038232074-002
1013292286-001
000-036-220-565-001
1036768767-001
1000118479-001
1000530515-001
1000056090-002
1001754549-002
1042266786-001

ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES INC
B2B USA LLC

BLUE SKY DISTRIBUTORS

CAPITOL DISTRIBUTING INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CORE MARK INTERNATIONAL INC
CORE MARK INTERNATIONAL INC
CORE-MARK INTERNATIONAL INC
COREMARK US (CORONA)
COREMARK US (SAC 1)

COREMARK US (SAC 2)

COREMARK US (SLC 2)

CORE-MARK US LLC (SLC 1)
CORE-MARK US, LLC (LAS VEGAS)
COSTCO BUSINESS CENTER NO 563
COSTCO WHOLESALE DEPOT #179
COSTCO WHOLESALE NO 25
COSTCO WHOLESALE NO 936
DOYLES WHOLESALE

ELITE DISTRIBUTORS

EVERYTHING TOBACCO LLC

GEM STATE DISTRIBUTORS INC
GLOBAL WHOLESALE

HARBOR WHOLESALE GROCERY INC

LAS VEGAS PAIUTE TRIBAL SMOKESHOP

MCLANE PACIFIC

MCLANE SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
MCLANE SUNWEST

NEVADA CASH & CARRY LLC

1850 W 2530 N,

7365 COMMERCIAL WAY STE 140,
8724 ALAMEDA PARK DR NE, F STE
1920 S KCID RD,

8313 W LATHAM ST, B STE

3030 MULVANY PL,

1635 S 5070 W, B STE

855 WIGWAM PKWY,

353 MEYER CIR,

3030 MULVANY PL,

2959 THOMAS PL, 150 STE

1475 S 5070 W,

1635 S 5070 W, B STE

855 WIGWAM PKWY,

222 S MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD,
25501 S GATEWAY BLVD, A BLDG
2200 HARVARD WAY,

8400 W SHERMAN ST,

651 W DALTON AVE,

7360 EASTGATE RD STE 110,

7365 COMMERCIAL WAY STE 135,
350 INDUSTRIAL LN,

21 E FREEPORT BLVD,

4900 STODDARD RD,

1225 N MAIN ST,

3876 E CHILDS AVE,

4472 GEORGIA BLVD,

14149 W MCDOWELL RD,

1015 TELEGRAPH ST STE A,

OGDEN

HENDERSON
ALBUQUERQUE
CALDWELL
TOLLESON

WEST SACRAMENTO
SALT LAKE CITY
HENDERSON
CORONA

WEST SACRAMENTO
WEST SACRAMENTO
SALT LAKE CITY
SALT LAKE CITY
HENDERSON

LAS VEGAS

TRACY

RENO

TOLLESON

COEUR D ALENE
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
POCATELLO
SPARKS

MODESTO

LAS VEGAS

MERCED

SAN BERNARDINO
GOODYEAR

RENO

uT
NV
NM

AZ
CA
uT
NV
CA
CA
CA
uT
uT
NV
NV
CA
NV
AZ

NV
NV

NV
CA
NV
CA
CA
AZ
NV

84404-7843
89011-6637
87113-2455
83605-8044
85353-9001
95691-5745
84104-4762
89014-6772
92879-1078
95691-5745
95691-5751
84104-4749
84104-4762
89014-6772
89106-4305
95377-8631
89502-4004
85353-9250
83815-8652
89011-4089
89011-6637
83201-4265
89431-6306
95356-9389
89106-

95341-9520
92407-1854
85395-2500
89502-2227



1013143973-003
1034168401-001
1017291195-001
1018435824-001
1018308016-001
1016072821-001
000-036-364-759-003
000-036-331-991-003
1018733124-001
1034546945-001
1036208117-002
1003402771-002
1015090958-004
1015090958-002
1017826994-001
1002529808-003
1002529808-004
1012114775-003
1010247174-002
1032614617-001

OHSERASE MANUFACTURING LLC
PEYTONS PHOENIX

PIONEER WHOLESALE

PITCO FOODS

PITCO FOODS

POWERS CANDY CO

QUIKN TASTY FOODS INC

QUIKN TASTY FOODS INC

RCC - TOBACCO ISLAND

S & D WHOLESALE LLC

S & O WHOLESALE COMPANY
SMOKIN JOES

SUPER FOOD SERVICES #067
SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC 071
TOBACCO ROAD WHOLESALE LLC
TREPCO WEST

TREPCO WEST

WIND RIVER TOBACCO CO LLC

WOODLANDS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY

YL TRADING

425 E PINNACLE PEAK RD, 160 STE
4302 W BUCKEYE RD, 105 STE
3955 W MESA VISTA AVE UNIT A10,
3575 RAMOS DR,

567 CINNABAR ST,

1155 WILSON AVE,

8501 W LATHAM ST,

4200 RAILPORT PKWY,

1320 E PLUMB LN # C,

3260 E CHARLESTON BLVD,

3445 AIRWAY DR STE A,

4900 INDIAN HILL RD,

4228 S 72ND ST,

4067 COUNTY ROAD 130,

4743 NE 1ST ST,

10550 BUSINESS DR,

3930 CIVIC CENTER DR,

4792 POTATO HOUSE CT,

1116 BUFFALO TRL,

3560 POLARIS AVE STE 1,

PHOENIX

PHOENIX

LAS VEGAS

WEST SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
POCATELLO
TOLLESON
MIDLOTHIAN

RENO

LAS VEGAS

RENO

LEWISTON

OMAHA
BELLEFONTAINE
PRYOR

FONTANA

NORTH LAS VEGAS
WILSON
WINNEBAGO

LAS VEGAS

AZ
AZ
NV
CA
CA

AZ
X
NV
NV
NV
NY
NE
OH
OK
CA
NV
NC
NE
NV

85024-5670
85043-4904
89118-2338
95691-5753
95110-2306
83201-4304
85353-9014
76065-5362
89502-6915
89104-6628
89511-1865
14092-9721
68127-1803
43311-9359
74361-9807
92337-8222
89030-7541
27893-8592
68071-5197
89103-5718



	List of Licensed Cigarette Whol

