

**List of Licensed Cigarette Wholesale Dealer Accounts  
2/3/2026**

1000597261-002	ASSOCIATED FOOD STORES INC	1850 W 2530 N,	OGDEN	UT	84404-7843
1038325404-002	B2B USA LLC	7365 COMMERCIAL WAY STE 140,	HENDERSON	NV	89011-6637
1008614246-001	BLUE SKY DISTRIBUTORS	8724 ALAMEDA PARK DR NE, F STE	ALBUQUERQUE	NM	87113-2455
1000529088-001	CAPITOL DISTRIBUTING INC	1920 S KCID RD,	CALDWELL	ID	83605-8044
1002427134-034	CIRCLE K STORES INC	8313 W LATHAM ST, B STE	TOLLESON	AZ	85353-9001
1000087247-006	CORE MARK INTERNATIONAL INC	3030 MULVANY PL,	WEST SACRAMENTO	CA	95691-5745
1000087247-005	CORE MARK INTERNATIONAL INC	1635 S 5070 W, B STE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84104-4762
1000087247-008	CORE-MARK INTERNATIONAL INC	855 WIGWAM PKWY,	HENDERSON	NV	89014-6772
000-036-156-803-002	COREMARK US (CORONA)	353 MEYER CIR,	CORONA	CA	92879-1078
000-036-189-520-002	COREMARK US (SAC 1)	3030 MULVANY PL,	WEST SACRAMENTO	CA	95691-5745
000-036-120-479-002	COREMARK US (SAC 2)	2959 THOMAS PL, 150 STE	WEST SACRAMENTO	CA	95691-5751
000-036-111-705-002	COREMARK US (SLC 2)	1475 S 5070 W,	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84104-4749
000-036-223-116-002	CORE-MARK US LLC (SLC 1)	1635 S 5070 W, B STE	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84104-4762
000-036-226-416-001	CORE-MARK US, LLC (LAS VEGAS)	855 WIGWAM PKWY,	HENDERSON	NV	89014-6772
1001611195-016	COSTCO BUSINESS CENTER NO 563	222 S MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD,	LAS VEGAS	NV	89106-4305
1001611195-017	COSTCO WHOLESALE DEPOT #179	25501 S GATEWAY BLVD, A BLDG	TRACY	CA	95377-8631
1001611195-001	COSTCO WHOLESALE NO 25	2200 HARVARD WAY,	RENO	NV	89502-4004
1001611195-012	COSTCO WHOLESALE NO 936	8400 W SHERMAN ST,	TOLLESON	AZ	85353-9250
1007938153-003	DOYLES WHOLESALE	651 W DALTON AVE,	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815-8652
000-036-268-738-002	ELITE DISTRIBUTORS	7360 EASTGATE RD STE 110,	HENDERSON	NV	89011-4089
1038232074-002	EVERYTHING TOBACCO LLC	7365 COMMERCIAL WAY STE 135,	HENDERSON	NV	89011-6637
1013292286-001	GEM STATE DISTRIBUTORS INC	350 INDUSTRIAL LN,	POCATELLO	ID	83201-4265
000-036-220-565-001	GLOBAL WHOLESALE	21 E FREEPORT BLVD,	SPARKS	NV	89431-6306
1036768767-001	HARBOR WHOLESALE GROCERY INC	4900 STODDARD RD,	MODESTO	CA	95356-9389
1000118479-001	LAS VEGAS PAIUTE TRIBAL SMOKESHOP	1225 N MAIN ST,	LAS VEGAS	NV	89106-
1000530515-001	MCLANE PACIFIC	3876 E CHILDS AVE,	MERCED	CA	95341-9520
1000056090-002	MCLANE SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA	4472 GEORGIA BLVD,	SAN BERNARDINO	CA	92407-1854
1001754549-002	MCLANE SUNWEST	14149 W MCDOWELL RD,	GOODYEAR	AZ	85395-2500
1042266786-001	NEVADA CASH & CARRY LLC	1015 TELEGRAPH ST STE A,	RENO	NV	89502-2227

1013143973-003	OHSERASE MANUFACTURING LLC	425 E PINNACLE PEAK RD, 160 STE	PHOENIX	AZ	85024-5670
1034168401-001	PEYTONS PHOENIX	4302 W BUCKEYE RD, 105 STE	PHOENIX	AZ	85043-4904
1017291195-001	PIONEER WHOLESale	3955 W MESA VISTA AVE UNIT A10,	LAS VEGAS	NV	89118-2338
1018435824-001	PITCO FOODS	3575 RAMOS DR,	WEST SACRAMENTO	CA	95691-5753
1018308016-001	PITCO FOODS	567 CINNABAR ST,	SAN JOSE	CA	95110-2306
1016072821-001	POWERS CANDY CO	1155 WILSON AVE,	POCATELLO	ID	83201-4304
000-036-364-759-003	QUIKN TASTY FOODS INC	8501 W LATHAM ST,	TOLLESON	AZ	85353-9014
000-036-331-991-003	QUIKN TASTY FOODS INC	4200 RAILPORT PKWY,	MIDLOTHIAN	TX	76065-5362
1018733124-001	RCC - TOBACCO ISLAND	1320 E PLUMB LN # C,	RENO	NV	89502-6915
1034546945-001	S & D WHOLESale LLC	3260 E CHARLESTON BLVD,	LAS VEGAS	NV	89104-6628
1036208117-002	S & O WHOLESale COMPANY	3445 AIRWAY DR STE A,	RENO	NV	89511-1865
1003402771-002	SMOKIN JOES	4900 INDIAN HILL RD,	LEWISTON	NY	14092-9721
1015090958-004	SUPER FOOD SERVICES #067	4228 S 72ND ST,	OMAHA	NE	68127-1803
1015090958-002	SUPER FOOD SERVICES INC 071	4067 COUNTY ROAD 130,	BELLEFONTAINE	OH	43311-9359
1017826994-001	TOBACCO ROAD WHOLESale LLC	4743 NE 1ST ST,	PRYOR	OK	74361-9807
1002529808-003	TREPCO WEST	10550 BUSINESS DR,	FONTANA	CA	92337-8222
1002529808-004	TREPCO WEST	3930 CIVIC CENTER DR,	NORTH LAS VEGAS	NV	89030-7541
1012114775-003	WIND RIVER TOBACCO CO LLC	4792 POTATO HOUSE CT,	WILSON	NC	27893-8592
1010247174-002	WOODLANDS DISTRIBUTION COMPANY	1116 BUFFALO TRL,	WINNEBAGO	NE	68071-5197
1032614617-001	YL TRADING	3560 POLARIS AVE STE 1,	LAS VEGAS	NV	89103-5718